o. NCHAC/TR/TAB/20/2021- -22/9: In the ingerest of Council Service the North Cachar Hills

Autonomous Council. Haflong is pleased 10 increase the Bus Fare and Hiring Charges of Council

THE NORTH CACHAR HILLS 4

DIMA |

9)

D

NOMOUS COUNCIL ::
' S-\O DISTRICT

RANCH.

Buses / Dumpers on the routes mentioned below -

A)

—

!J

(%)

HAFLONG
HAFLONG
HAFLONG
HAFLONG
HAFLONG
HAFLONG
HAFLONG
HAFLONG
HAFLONG

HAFLONG

. HAFLONG

HAFLONG

. HAFLONG

HAFLONG

HAFLONG

HAFLONG

. HAFLONG
. HAFLONG

. HAFLONG

HAFLONG — UMRANGSO ROUTES

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

T0

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

HALUDAQ RAJI

SANTILLA

RIYAO

GURU BARI

CHOTTO WAPU

WARI

GUNIJUNG

GAJO

THANA LAMBRA

THAIIUPANG

DIHANGI

LANGILAI

DIMIKRI

DIKHERENGMA

AMRUDISA.
BAIGAO
LANGLUT

BANGPHRI

NEW SANGBAR

Il

Il

Il

Il

1l

Il

9 KM
12 K.M

14 KM

17 K.M.

20 K.M
24 KM
30 KM
35 KM
40 KM
45 KM
50 KM

54 K.M

57 K.M.

60 KM

65 K.M.

83 K.M.

89 K.M.

93 K.M.

94 K.M.

HAFLONG ::

= RS. 50/-

= RS. 60/-

RS. 80/-

= RS. 90/-

= RS. 100/-

= RS. 120/-

= RS. 130/-

= RS. 140/-

RS. 180/-

RS. 190/-

RS. 200/-

= RS. 220/-

= RS. 230/-

= RS. 240/-

= RS. 250/-



A
22 HAFLONG

v
{

. HAFLONG

23. HAFLONG

24. HAFLONG

B)

25. HAFLONG

2
S

N 4s.

HAFLONG -

. HAFLONG

HAFLONG

HAFLONG

HAFLONG

. HAFLONG

. HAFLONG

. HAFLONG

HAFLONG

. HAFLONG

HAFLONG

HAFLONG

HAFLONG

HAFLONG

HAFLONG

. HAFLONG
. HAFLONG
. HAFLONG

. HAFLONG

HAFLONG

. HAFLONG

HAFLONG

TO
TO
TO
TO

TO

X AT
HAFLONG — LANKA ROUTES

NIRPHUNGEE

9 KILO

GOVIND A NAGAR

UMRANGSO

]

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

HALUDAO RAJI

SANTILL A
RIYAO

GURU BARI

CHOTTO WAPU

WARI

GUNIJUNG.

GAJO

THANA LAMBRA

THAIJUPANG

DIHANGI

TERE

DIMUDAO WAPU
LANGDRENG
THAIJUWARI

JARAMDISA.

LANGKULA
LARBO

RAILING

ARDA (I8

101 K.M.
103 K.M.
106 K.M.
110 K.:M.

112 K. M.

9 KM

12 KM

14 K.M

17 K.M.

20 KM

24 KM

30 KM

35 KM

40 K.M

45 KM

50 K.M

N
wn
)
<

60 K.M.

75 KM

80 K. M.
85 K.M.
87 K M.
90 K.M.
94 K.M.

108 K.M.
111 K.M.

119 K.M.

RS. 260/-
RS. 270/-
RS. 280/-
RS. 290/-

RS.300/-

RS. 50/-
RS. 60/-
RS. 70 -
RS. 80/-
RS. 90/-
RS. 100/-
RS. 120/-
RS. 130/-
RS. 140/-
RS. 150/-
RS. 160/-
RS. 180/-

RS. 200/-

RS. 220/-

= RS. 230/-

RS. 240/-
RS. 250/-
RS. 260/-
RS. 270/-
RS. 290/-
RS. 300/-

RS. 320/-




48. HAFLONG TO  KHERONICHARMALI= 127KM. = RS.340%-

49, HAFLONG TO  LANKA = 137KM. = RS.360/-

) HAFLONG TOWN — NEW HAFLONG STATION ROUTES

50. HAFLONG TO  MAHADEVTILLA = 2KM = RS. 20/-

31. HAFLONG TO  BORO HAFLONG = 2 KM = RS. 25/-

52. HAFLONG TO NEW HAFLONGSTN.=  13KM = RS. 50/
4 D) HIRING OF COUNCIL BUSES AND DUMPERS.

SL No. Typeof Vehicles Seat Capacity  Within Haflong Town Within Qutside Haflong  Outside the

District.
1. SEMIDELUX 40 (Forty) Rs. 6.000.00 Rs. 7.500.00 Rs. 9.000.00
2. STARBUS ULTRA 34 (Thirty Four) Rs. 4.700.00 Rs. 6.700.00 Rs. 7,700.00
3. 709 STAR BUS 30 (Thirty) Rs. 4.500.00 Rs. 6.000.00 Rs. 7.000.00
| 4. CITY RIDE BUS2S (Twenty Five)  Rs. 3.500.00 Rs. 4.500.00 Rs. 6,000.00
| 5. DUMPER 10Cm Rs. £,000.00 Rs. 6.000.00 Rs. 7.000.00
Principal Secretary (N).
N.C. Hills Autonomous Council.
Haflong
Memo No.NCHAC/TR/TAB/20/2021-22/9-A. Dated Haflong. the 25" August/ 2021.
Copy 10 :-
1 The P.A to the C.EM.. NCHAC. Haflong for appraisal to the Hon ble C.E.M. with
reference 10 his approval did. 24.08.2021.
v2~  The Secretary i/c L.T. Dept.. NCHAC. Haflong for information and Necessary action.
3 The AE. (M)/ J.E. (M) Workshop & Transport. NCHAC . Haflong for information.
- The Asstt. Superviser. Transport Dept.. NCHAC. Haflong for information.
5 Office Copy.

IssueNo:- 25 &~ 262 p i Principal Secretary (N).
@« Hills Autonomous Council,

Date :- 3/ /g / 2, y Haﬂong-




