

THE NORTH CACHAR HILLS AUTONOMOUS COUNCIL :: HAFLONG :: DIMA HASAO DISTRICT TRANSPORT BRANCH.

ORDER.

No. NCHAC/TR/TAB/20/2021-22/9: In the interest of Council Service the North Cachar Hills Autonomous Council. Haflong is pleased to increase the Bus Fare and Hiring Charges of Council Buses / Dumpers on the routes mentioned below:

A)	HAFLONG - UMRANGS			ROUTES		
1.	HAFLONG	то	HALUDAO RAJI	=	9 K.M	= RS. 50/-
2.	HAFLONG	то	SANTILLA	=	12 K.M	= RS. 60/-
3.	HAFLONG	ТО	RIYAO	=	14 K.M	= RS. 70/-
4.	HAFLONG	то	GURU BARI	=	17 K.M.	= RS. 80/-
5.	HAFLONG	то	CHOTTO WAPU	=	20 K.M	= RS. 90/-
6.	HAFLONG	то	WARI	=	24 K.M	= RS. 100/-
7.	HAFLONG	ТО	GUNJUNG	=	30 K.M	= RS. 120/-
8.	HAFLONG	то	GAJO	=	35 K.M	= RS. 130/-
9.	HAFLONG	то	THANA LAMBRA	=	40 K.M	= RS. 140/-
10.	HAFLONG	то	THAIJUPANG	= 10	45 K.M	= RS. 150/-
11.	HAFLONG	то	DIHANGI	=	50 K.M	= RS. 160/-
12.	HAFLONG	то	LANGLAI	=	54 K.M	= RS. 170/-
13.	HAFLONG	ТО	DIMIKRI	=	57 K.M.	= RS. 180/-
14.	HAFLONG	то	DIKHERENGMA	=	60 K.M	= RS. 190/-
15.	HAFLONG	то	AMRUDISA.	=	65 K.M.	= RS. 200/-
16.	HAFLONG	то	BAIGAO	=	83 K.M.	= RS. 220/-
17.	HAFLONG	ТО	LANGLUT	=	89 K.M.	= RS. 230/-
18.	HAFLONG	ТО	BANGPHRI	=	93 K.M.	= RS. 240/-
19.	HAFLONG	то	NEW SANGBAR	=	94 K.M.	= RS. 250/-

20. HAFLONG	ТО	NIRPHUNG	=	101 K.M.	= RS. 260/-
21. HAFLONG	то	9 KILO	=	103 K.M.	= RS. 270/-
22. HAFLONG	то	CHOTO LANGLAI	=	106 K.M.	= RS. 280/-
23. HAFLONG	то	GOVINDA NAGAR	=	110 K.M.	= RS. 290/-
24. HAFLONG	то	UMRANGSO	=	112 K.M.	= RS.300/-
B)	HAFL	ONG - LANKA ROU	TES		
25. HAFLONG	то	HALUDAO RAJI	=	9 K.M	= RS. 50/-
26. HAFLONG	то	SANTILLA	=	12 K.M	= RS. 60/-
27. HAFLONG	ТО	RIYAO	=	14 K.M	= RS. 70 -
28. HAFLONG	ТО	GURU BARI	=	17 K.M.	= RS. 80/-
29. HAFLONG	ТО	CHOTTO WAPU	=	20 K.M	= RS. 90/-
30. HAFLONG	то	WARI	=	24 K.M	= RS. 100/-
31. HAFLONG	ТО	GUNJUNG.	=	30 K.M	= RS. 120/-
32. HAFLONG	то	GAJO	=	35 K.M	= RS. 130/-
33. HAFLONG	ТО	THANA LAMBRA	=	40 K.M	= RS. 140/-
34. HAFLONG	ТО	THAIJUPANG	=	45 K.M	= RS. 150/-
35. HAFLONG	ТО	DIHANGI	=	50 K.M	= RS. 160/-
36. HAFLONG	ТО	TERE	=	55 K.M	= RS. 180/-
37. HAFLONG	ТО	DIMUDAO WAPU]=	60 K.M.	= RS. 200/-
38. HAFLONG	ТО	LANGDRENG			
39. HAFLONG	ТО	THAIJUWARI	=	75 K.M	= RS. 220/-
40. HAFLONG	ТО	JARAMDISA.	=	80 K.M.	= RS. 230/-
41. HAFLONG	ТО	LANGKULA	=	85 K.M.	= RS. 240/-
42. HAFLONG	ТО	LARBO	=	87 K.M.	= RS. 250/-
43. HAFLONG	ТО	RAILING	=	90 K.M.	= RS. 260/-
44. HAFLONG	ТО	ARDA	=	94 K.M.	= RS. 270/-
45. HAFLONG	ТО	BLOCK BAZAR	=	108 K.M.	= RS. 290/-
46. HAFLONG	ТО	HAFLONG TINHAI	LI=	111 K.M.	= RS. 300/-
47. HAFLONG	ТО	DIYUNGMUKH	=	119 K.M.	= RS. 320/-

48. HAFLONG	то	KHERONI CHARHALI	= 127 K.M.	= RS. 340/-
49. HAFLONG	то	LANKA =	137 K.M.	= RS.360/-
C) HAFLON	G TOWN	- NEW HAFLONG STA	TION ROUTES	
50. HAFLONG	ТО	MAHADEVTILLA	= 2 K.M	= RS. 20/-
51. HAFLONG	ТО	BORO HAFLONG	= 2 K.M	= RS. 25/-

NEW HAFLONG STN. =

D) HIRING OF COUNCIL BUSES AND DUMPERS.

TO

52. HAFLONG

Sl. No. Type of Vehicles Seat Capacity Within Haflong Town Within Outside Haflong Outside the District.

1.	SEMI DELUX	40 (Forty)	Rs. 6,000.00	Rs. 7.500.00	Rs. 9,000.00
2.	STAR BUS ULTRA	34 (Thirty Four)	Rs. 4,700.00	Rs. 6,700.00	Rs. 7,700.00
3.	709 STAR BUS	30 (Thirty)	Rs. 4,500.00	Rs. 6.000.00	Rs. 7,000.00
4.	CITY RIDE BUS25	(Twenty Five)	Rs. 3,500.00	Rs. 4.500.00	Rs. 6,000.00
5.	DUMPER	10 Cm	Rs. 5,000.00	Rs. 6.000.00	Rs. 7,000.00

Principal Secretary (N).
N.C. Hills Autonomous Council,
Haflong.

RS. 50/-

13 K.M

Memo No.NCHAC/TR/TAB/20/2021-22/ 9-A.

Dated Haflong, the 25th August/ 2021.

Copy to :-

The P.A to the C.E.M., NCHAC, Haflong for appraisal to the Hon'ble C.E.M. with reference to his approval dtd. 24.08,2021.

The Secretary i/c I.T. Dept.. NCHAC. Haflong for information and Necessary action.

3 The A.E. (M)/ J.E. (M) Workshop & Transport, NCHAC. Haflong for information.

4 The Asstt. Superviser. Transport Dept., NCHAC, Haflong for information.

5 Office Copy.

Issue No: - 258 - 262

Date: 31/8/21

Principal Secretary (N),
W.E. Hills Autonomous Council,
Haflong.